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Specifications

ITEM NO. EZ108-TL7S
FULL SHIELDED EZ PLUG CRIMPING TOOL

Crimp the external ground tab 

Crimp for EZ RJ45 Plug

200 mm
60 mm
25 mm
385 g

Body:   Carbon steel
Crimper:  Medium carbon steel
Grip: PP / TPR

EZ Shielded RJ45 Plug Shielded RJ45 Plug Unshielded RJ45 Plug

1. Crimp for RJ12/RJ11 plug and both of EZ & normal shielded RJ45 plug. 

2. Crimp the external ground tab on shielded RJ45 plug.

3. Crimping depth matches US FCC standard. 
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